54-1 (094 )

%

104827231 | 55.27 | 0.68 2.70(23.32]0.88 4.55 0.00 0.05]22.68|0.18|0.09|0.14 | 0.01 | 55.27 | 29.54 0.00
19577169 | 72.27 | 4.50 2.37130.68 | 0.67 3.03 0.00 0.0930.52|0.18|0.15/0.08 |0.02 | 72.27 | 31.58 0.00
14868165 | 72.08 | 4.79 3.1828.77]0.76 4.43 0.00 0.08129.57|0.17|0.220.11|0.01 | 72.08 | 33.32 0.00
3120246 | 76.76 | 4.96 2.1245.15]0.89 4.26 0.00 0.1318.66|0.20|0.21|0.17|0.06 | 76.76 | 42.97 0.00
8659564 | 74.78 | 7.11 2.3928.56|0.71 2.72 0.00 0.0932.77|0.15|/0.140.13|0.00 | 74.78 | 28.84 0.00
2349315 | 77.75| 7.51 2.8634.9411.07 4.05 0.00 0.08 126.80(0.18|0.14|0.10|0.01 | 77.75| 35.57 0.00
10577012 | 47.67 | 2.41 1.00|26.76 | 0.51 2.19 0.00 0.08 114.46|0.11|0.100.06 | 0.00 | 47.67 | 28.97 0.00
39629486 | 76.00 | 3.46 2.4937.4110.98 4.32 0.00 0.14126.59|0.20|0.200.21|0.02 | 76.00 | 37.19 0.00
2099148 | 94.07 | 14.39 2.6443.7211.09 3.40 0.00 0.19128.10(0.19|0.22 |/ 0.13 |0.00 | 94.07 | 38.97 0.00
18260366 | 78.03 | 5.45 2.81|37.64]0.80 3.73 0.00 0.14126.95|0.19|0.23|0.09 |0.01 | 78.03 | 36.47 0.00
5813683 | 61.84 | 3.94 1.43135.98|0.69 2.08 0.00 0.1617.2210.11|0.18 | 0.06 | 0.01 | 61.84 | 35.47 0.00
3705659 | 76.04 | 8.38 2.17136.52 | 0.81 2.29 0.00 0.20125.14|0.12|0.33|0.09 | 0.00 | 76.04 | 33.48 0.00
9306622 | 98.09 | 15.17 2.31129.1410.83 4.03 0.00 0.13145.94|0.16|0.30|0.08 | 0.01|98.09 | 28.70 0.00
21496471 90.57 | 13.07 2.64141.1211.02 3.51 0.00 0.17128.35|/0.28|0.32|0.10|0.02 | 90.57 | 36.23 0.00
8017028 | 90.97 | 14.34 1.88|26.07|0.68 2.71 0.00 0.13144.80|0.12|0.18|0.07 |0.01|90.97 | 25.78 0.00
2675984 | 88.70 | 12.50 2.7238.491.00 2.92 0.00 0.16130.36|0.18|0.26 |0.10 | 0.03 | 88.70 | 32.74 0.00

1841619 | 96.27 | 14.20 3.74141.7510.77 2.14 0.00 0.15132.98|0.17|0.27 |0.11 | 0.05 | 96.27 | 34.86 0.00
5893631 | 91.54 | 13.23 2.11136.30|0.76 2.42 0.00 0.14 136.08|0.16|0.25|0.09 | 0.02 | 91.54 | 31.32 0.00
8351802 | 83.57 | 8.66 2.7234.930.52 2.39 0.00 0.13]33.56|0.20|0.37|0.08 | 0.01 | 83.57|31.20 0.00
3422495|83.84 | 9.95 2.72|42.87]0.60 2.90 0.00 0.16123.91|0.27|0.38|0.10|0.01 | 83.84| 37.15 0.00
1683006 | 87.32 | 12.97 2.7846.62|0.81 3.15 0.00 0.14120.14|10.30|0.21/0.20 | 0.05 | 87.32 | 43.46 0.00
822782 | 80.68 | 10.41 2.5044.89 | 0.66 2.91 0.00 0.18118.5410.21|0.280.09|0.01 | 80.68 | 33.37 0.00
437684 | 82.33 | 13.71 1.58145.69|0.79 2.50 0.00 0.16117.26|0.32|0.140.16 | 0.01 | 82.33 | 43.87 0.00
446021 | 74.42 | 8.14 2.6240.3410.92 2.24 0.00 0.30119.00|0.51|0.21/0.14|0.00 | 74.42 | 41.16 0.00
86265 | 75.37 | 7.08 3.67|40.64]0.71 1.61 0.00 0.06 120.82|0.67|0.07|0.05|0.02 | 75.37 | 33.67 0.00
278621627 | 68.89 | 4.45 2.52130.11]0.82 3.85 0.00 0.1026.57|0.18|0.16 1 0.13|0.01 | 68.89 | 32.13 0.00
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